The Wooden Pony Preschool Academic Calendar 2013 - 2014

Monday/Wednesday Class
Tuesday/Thursday Class

Monday/Wednesday Class

Tuesday/Thursday Class

Monday/Wednesday Class
Tuesday/Thursday Class

Thanksgiving Break .........

Classes Resume ..........

First Day of School Wednesday September 4

First Day of School Thursday September 5

Halloween Party Wednesday October 30 2:00 pm.
(Please Send Child’s Costume)

Halloween Party Thursday  October 31 2:00 pm.

(Please Send Child’s Costume)

Thanksgiving Parade Wednesday November 20 2:00 pm.
Thanksgiving Parade Thursday November 21 2:00 p.m.

Wednesday, November 27 thru Sunday, December 1st

...................... Monday, December 2™

M/W Christmas Party/Winter Music Program Wednesday December 18 2:00 pm.
T/TH Christmas Party/Winter Music Program Thursday December 19 2:00 pm.

Winter Holiday Vacation

Classes Resume ..........

M/W Class
Tuesday/Thursday Class

Spring Break ~ ..........
Classes Resume ..........

................................ Friday, December 20 thru Sunday, January 5

...................... Monday January 6

Valentine Party Wednesday February 12 2:00 pm.
Valentine Party Thursday February 13 2:00 pm.

..................... Friday March 28 - Sunday, April 6
..................... Monday April 7

Easter Sunday is on April 20, 2014

Monday/Wednesday Class Parent-Teacher Conferences Wednesday April 23 12:30-5:30 pm.
(Students dismissed at 12:00)

Tuesday/Thursday Class Parent-Teacher Conferences Thursday April 24 12:30-5:30 pm.
(Students dismissed at 12:00)

M/W and T/Th Class 2014 Spring Wooden Pony Preschool Theatre Performances
May Dates/Times to be announced.

Memorial Day .oiciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiens No School Monday May 26

Monday/Wednesday Class Last Day of School Wednesday June 4 (No after school care today)

Tuesday/Thursday Class Last Day of School Thursday June 5 (No after school care today)

Wooden Pony Graduation Ceremony and Spring Music Program Thursday June 5th at 7:00 p.m.

Note: Monthly field trips, details about our daily activities and upcoming parties

will be announced in your weekly newsletters.




